

BID RESULTS

CONTRACT: 11975646
 DESCRIPTION: NC 102 at Southwest Bypass Landscape Project
 BIDS OPENED: 2/10/2021

ITEM	SECT	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	NATURAL CHOICE CONTRACTING		LR GRIFFIN & ASSOC		EASTERN ERATHSCAPES		RICHEY GRADING & HAULING	
					UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	1670	White Fringe Tree, 6-7'; #15	9	EA	\$172.20	\$1,549.80	\$200.00	\$1,800.00	\$250.00	\$2,250.00	\$310.00	\$2,790.00
2	1670	Burk Eastern Red Cedar, 6-7'; B&B	14	EA	\$209.10	\$2,927.40	\$200.00	\$2,800.00	\$250.00	\$3,500.00	\$180.00	\$2,520.00
3	1670	Red Rocket Crape Myrtle, 5-6'; #25	8	EA	\$184.50	\$1,476.00	\$250.00	\$2,000.00	\$180.00	\$1,440.00	\$150.00	\$1,200.00
4	1670	Dwarf Burford Holly, 18-24"; #3 Cont.	42	EA	\$22.14	\$929.88	\$40.00	\$1,680.00	\$30.00	\$1,260.00	\$37.00	\$1,554.00
5	1670	Carissa Holly, 18-24"; #3 Cont.	44	EA	\$23.37	\$1,028.28	\$40.00	\$1,760.00	\$30.00	\$1,320.00	\$29.75	\$1,309.00
6	1670	Inkberry Holly, 18-24"; #3 Cont.	42	EA	\$23.37	\$981.54	\$40.00	\$1,680.00	\$30.00	\$1,260.00	\$30.25	\$1,270.50
7	1670	The Double Knock Out® Rose, 18-24"; #3 Cont.	18	EA	\$339.06	\$6,103.08	\$40.00	\$720.00	\$35.00	\$630.00	\$34.25	\$616.50
8	1670	Vanhoutte Spirea, 18-24"; #3 Cont.	6	EA	\$20.91	\$125.46	\$40.00	\$240.00	\$30.00	\$180.00	\$28.00	\$168.00
9	1670	Stella de Oro Daylily, 6-12"; #1 Cont.	96	EA	\$7.01	\$672.96	\$8.00	\$768.00	\$12.00	\$1,152.00	\$8.00	\$768.00
10	1670	Variegated Lilyturf, 6-12"; #SP4	196	EA	\$4.90	\$960.40	\$6.00	\$1,176.00	\$10.00	\$1,960.00	\$7.50	\$1,470.00
11	1670	Zenith® Zoysiagrass, Sod	285	SYD	\$18.00	\$5,130.00	\$8.00	\$2,280.00	\$8.50	\$2,422.50	\$32.40	\$9,234.00
12	SP	Monthly Maintenance	12	EA	\$10.00	\$120.00	\$600.00	\$7,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$14,400.00	\$825.00	\$9,900.00
13	1670	Mulch for Planting	108	CYD	\$50.00	\$5,375.00	\$35.00	\$3,762.50	\$42.00	\$4,515.00	\$85.00	\$9,137.50
14	1670	Pre emergence Herbicidal Treatment	975	SYD	\$0.31	\$302.25	\$0.40	\$390.00	\$0.25	\$243.75	\$0.75	\$731.25
15	1670	Post emergence Herbicidal Treatment	975	SYD	\$0.31	\$302.25	\$0.40	\$390.00	\$0.25	\$243.75	\$0.75	\$731.25
16	1670	Water for Planting	8	1000/GAL	\$10.00	\$80.00	\$85.00	\$680.00	\$50.00	\$400.00	\$295.00	\$2,360.00
					TOTAL =	\$28,064.30	TOTAL =	\$29,326.50	TOTAL =	\$37,177.00	TOTAL =	\$45,760.00

